
Performance Report Consultation

Institutional Representation*

*Note:  "x" in 3/2/00 column indicates present at 3/2/00 consultation


Institution

3/2/00*
Last Name
First Name

Email 




Campus Representatives


Belmont Technical College


(
Lampert
Bridget

blampert@belmont.cc.oh.us


Bowling Green State University


(
Knight
William

wknight@bgnet.bgsu.edu


Central State University


(
Glass
Terrence
t
glass@csu.ces.edu



Sidle
Meg

msidle@csu.ces.edu


Cincinnati State Technical and Community College


(
Posey
Monica

poseym@cinstate.cc.oh.us


Clark State Community College


(
Nagle
Karen

naglek@clark.cc.oh.us


Cleveland State University


(
Phillips
Donna

d.phillips@popmail.csu.ohio.edu


(
Zeglin
Marie

m.zeglin@csuohio.edu


(
Sweet
David

dsweet@urban.csuohio.edu


Columbus State Community College


(
Moeller
Valeriana
vmoller@cscc.edu


Cuyahoga Community College


(
Jones
Rosemary
rosemary.jones@tri-c.cc.oh.us


Edison State Community College


(
Robinson
Sharon

robinson@edison.cc.oh.us


Hocking Technical College


(
DuVivier
Roxanne

duvivier_v@hocking.edu



Begley
Terry

begley_t@hocking.edu


Jefferson Community College



(
Cumiskey
Ray

rcummiskey@jefferson.cc.oh.us


Kent State University


(
Schwartz
Michael

mschwartz@educ.kent.edu


Lakeland Community College


(
Zollinger
Ruth

rzollinger@lakeland.cc.oh.us


(
Barnard
Wynette

cbarnard@lakeland.cc.oh.us


Lima Technical College


(
Keese
Earl

keesee@ltc.tec.oh.us


(
Fenton
Kathleen

fentonk@ltc.tec.oh.us



(
Casto

Robert

castob@ltc.tec.oh.us
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Email 



Lorain County Community College


(
Callaway
Robert

rcallawa@lorainccc.edu


Marion Technical College



(
Bryson
Richard


Medical College of Ohio


(
Gohara
Amira

agohara@mco.edu


(
Milstead
Jeri


(
Bork
Christopher
cbork@mco.edu


(
Smith
Mary

msmith2@mco.edu


Miami University


(
Crutcher
Ronald

crutchra@muohio.edu



Norman

Richard


Muskingum Area Technical College


(
Shepfer
Tim

tshepfer@matc.tec.oh.us


(
Clapper
Stacie

sclapper@matc.tec.oh.us


North Central State College


(
Grant
Peter

pgrant@ncstate.tec.oh.us


Northeastern Universities College of Medicine


(
Lockhart
Janine

lockhart@neoucom.edu


(
Moss
Polly

pol@neoucom.edu



Eplawy
Rick


Northwest State Community College


(
King
Terry

terrykin@nscc.cc.oh.us



McDougle

Larry


Ohio State University


(
Carpenter-Hubin
Julie

carpenter-hubin.16@osu.edu


(
Kirwan
William

kirwan.1@osu.edu


(
Stewart
Alice

stewart.333@osu.edu


(
Slotnick
Elliot

slotnick.1@osu.edu



Garland

Martha


(
Huntington
Susan
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Ohio University


(
Kaul
Gitanjali

Kaul@oak.cats.ohiou.edu


(
Glidden
Robert

glidden@ohio.edu


(
Winefordner
Darrell

wineford@oak.cats.ohiou.edu


Rio Grande Community College


(
Koby
Herman

hkoby@rio.edu


Shawnee State University


(
Murphy
Roger

rmurphy@shawnee.edu


(
Chapman
James

jchapman@shawnee.edu


Sinclair Community College


(
Easterling
Doug

deasterl@sinclair.edu


(
Denney
Linda

ldenney@sinclair.edu


Southern State Community College


(
Buck
James

jubuck@soucc.southern.cc.oh.us



Purvis
Sharon

spurvise@soucc.southern.cc.oh.us


Stark State Community College



Schilling
Ray

rschilling@stark.cc.oh.us


Terra State Community College


(
Sullivan
Lyn

lsullivan@terra.cc.oh.us


(
Webster
Jerry

jwebster@terra.cc.oh.us


(
Stearns
Dale

dstearns@terra.cc.oh.us


(
Kissell
Tom

tkissell@terra.cc.oh


(
McCabe
Kathy

kmmcabe@terra.cc.oh


(
Schoenlein
Julia

jschoenlein@terra.cc.oh.us


University of Akron


(
Nettling
Hank

hnettling@uakron.edu


University of Cincinnati


(
Bryan
John

John.Bryan@uc.edu


(
Livingston
Mitchel

Mitchel.Livingston@uc.edu


(
Perzigian
Anthony

anthony.perzigian@uc.edu


University of Toledo


(
Moon
Henry

hmoon@cscc.edu


(
Scott
Patsy

patsy.scott@utoledo.edu


Washington State Community College


(
Holzapfel
Edward

eholzapfel@wscc.edu


Wright State University


(
Hickey
Robert

robert.hickey@wright.edu


(
Rickert
William

bill.rickert@wright.edu


(
Bullock
Barbara

Barbara.Bullock@wright.edu



Ralston
Keith

kralston@desire.wright.edu


Youngstown State University


(
Gaines
Judy

jgaines@cc.ysu.edu


(
Elias
Janice

jaelias@cc.ysu.edu

Organization Representatives


Inter-University Council


(
McCollum
Jim

mccollum.19@osu.edu


(
McQuade
Cindy

mcquade.2@osu.edu


LOEO


(
Ladd
Lindsey

lladd@loeo.state.oh.us


OACC


(
Thomas
Terry

tthomas@netwalk.com


OARC



Bardes

Barb

bardesba@ucrwcu.rwc.uc.edu



Flaherty

Steve

flaherty@ohiou.edu



AICUO


(
Christman
Larry

1christm@aicuo.edu

1
1

